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G&F MXT League Div 2 - Green Team

Click/tap here to view the League Table and Results. The fixtures/results of all the division's teams are also
shown. Crofton Green finished in sixth place, out of the eight teams, and just one point ahead of the
relegation positions.

Thursday, 23 June 2022
Crofton Ladies triumph at
P&D's Platinum Jubilee Event

Crofton Team Captain's contact information is here. See all

G&FD MXTL rules, including provisions for reporting match results, are here.

Crofton's 2022 fixtures/results are also shown below.

G&F MXT League 2022 Division 2 - Green Team - Fixtures & Results (Crofton shot
scores first)

Date % Opponent % Venues Shotss Rinks$ Points $ Remark =
Tue 26 Apr Bridgemary Yellow A 63-61 2 12

Wed 04 May Gosport Blue H 57-64 3 6

Fri 13 May Lockswood Green A 35-85 - 0 Artificial surface
Wed 18 May Fareham Red H 92-47 3.5 15

Thu 26 May Lee Jacks H 88-48 3 14

Wed 01 Jun Portchester Red H 69-79 1.5 3

Mon 06 Jun Gosport Amber A 56-57 2 4

Wed 15 Jun Gosport Blue A 58-64 2.5 5

Tue 05 Jul Fareham Red A 64-76 1 2

Mon 11 Jul Lee Jacks A 60-84 - 0

Thu 14 Jul Bridgemary Yellow H 57-64 2 4

Mon 18 Jul Portchester Red A 41-116 - 0 Artificial surface
Fri 22 Jul Lockswood Green H 91-57 3.5 15

Thu 28 Jul Gosport Amber H 60-63 2 4

Team selection is from squad shown below:

Note that the document is password-protected. Members requesting a password reminder should contact
the Membership/Assistant Secretary.

Reminder to Team Captains (and their vice-captains): decisions about any changes of player assignment
between the G&F team squads are to be taken with the Club Captain, who has responsibility for the overall
picture of the club teams and squad (re-)assignments.

o 2022 Green Squad
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